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Aim:  SWBAT continue to simplify radical expressions.

HW: Finish Classwork (Packet Pages 10 and 12)

(compare to answer key online)

Quiz tomorrow ( Pages 1 - 13)

Do Now:  Packet Page 11



11­27­18 MORE Simplifying Radical Expressions.notebook

2

November 27, 2018

1                                4 9  16 25 36
  
49 81

  
100 

121 144
  
169 

  
196 225

64

  3    7√   3    11√   9    11√

  6    3√  11    2√   8    2√

 15    2√   6    2√ 40    2√

4
3    3√ or    4   3√

   3
        2√

        5√
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  15   10√    6    5√     3   6√  20    2√

Rational
Irrational

Irrational

Irrational
Rational
Rational

-
whole, integer, rational, real
rational, real

irrational, real
natural (counting), whole,  integer, rational, real
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1, 4, 9, 16, 25, 36, 49, 64, 81, 100, 121, 144, 169, 196, 225                                

the # inside the √
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